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Child Project Title: Strengthening Marrakech’s sustainable development through innovative planning and financing

Part I: Project Information

Name of Parent Program
Sustainable Cities Impact Program

GEF ID
10486

Project Type
FSP

Type of Trust Fund
GET

CBIT/NGI
CICBIT
LINGI

Child Project Title

Child Project Title: Strengthening Marrakech’s sustainable development through innovative planning and financing
Countries

Morocco

Agency(ies) of Child Project



UNDP

Other Executing Partner(s) Executing Partner Type
Secretariat of State in charge of Sustainable Development (SSSD) Marrakech City Council Government

GEF Focal Area

Multi Focal Area

Taxonomy

Focal Areas, Climate Change, Climate Change Mitigation, Sustainable Urban Systems and Transport, Influencing models, Convene multi-stakeholder alliances, Deploy innovative
financial instruments, Transform policy and regulatory environments, Stakeholders, Local Communities, Type of Engagement, Information Dissemination, Participation, Partnership,
Civil Society, Academia, Community Based Organization, Non-Governmental Organization, Communications, Public Campaigns, Behavior change, Awareness Raising, Education,
Private Sector, Financial intermediaries and market facilitators, Individuals/Entrepreneurs, Large corporations, Capital providers, SMEs, Gender Equality, Gender Mainstreaming, Sex-
disaggregated indicators, Gender results areas, Participation and leadership, Capacity Development, Integrated Programs, Sustainable Cities, Integrated urban planning, Urban
sustainability framework, Municipal Financing, Global Platform for Sustainable Cities, Municipal waste management, Green space, Urban Food Systems, Capacity, Knowledge and

Research, Knowledge Exchange, Knowledge Generation, Learning, Adaptive management

Rio Markers
Climate Change Mitigation
Climate Change Mitigation 2

Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Change Adaptation 1
Duration of Child Project
60 In Months

Submission Date
1/28/2020

Expected PPG Implementation Start



3/23/2020
GEF Child Project Financing($)
9,416,167

Agency Fee($)
847,455



A. Project Preparation Grant (PPG)
PPG Required

L]

PPG Amount ($)

150,000

PPG Agency Fee ($)

13,500
Agency Trust Fund Country Focal Area Programming of Funds
UNDP GET Morocco Climate Change CC STAR Allocation
UNDP GET Morocco Land Degradation LD STAR Allocation
UNDP GET Morocco Biodiversity BD STAR Allocation

Total Project Costs($)

oLIMITS FOR PPG AMOUNT
e(a) For MSPs of up to USD 2 million, the limit is up to USD 50,000;
o(b) For FSPs up to USD 3 million, the limit is up to $100,000;
o(c) For FSPs up to USD 6 million, the limit is up to USD 150,000;

(d) For FSPs up to USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 200,000; and
o(e) For FSPs above USD 10 million, the limit is up to USD 300,000.

Please provide justification

Amount($)
50,000
50,000
50,000

150,000

Fee($)
4,500
4,500
4,500

13,500

Total($)
54,500
54,500
54,500

163,500






